PRM2-04 Size 04 (D02)    Qmax 20 l/min (5 GPM)  •  pmax 320 bar (4600 PSI)
22,5 (0.89)
23,25 (0.92)
4,
3
(0
.1
7)

Subject to change · PRM2-04_5105_7en_07/2025
www.argo-hytos.com 	 Page 2
Objednací klíč
Spool Symbols
Characteristics measured at ν = 32 mm2/s (156 SUS)
Nominal flow 4 l/min (1.1 GPM) Nominal flow 8 l/min (2.1 GPM)
Fl
ow
 Q
 [l
/m
in
 (G
PM
)]
Input pressure p0 [bar (PSI)]
Fl
ow
 Q
 [l
/m
in
 (G
PM
)]
Operating limits:    Flow direction P → A / B → T or P → B / A → T
Input pressure p0 [bar (PSI)]
Solenoid current:
1 = 50 %
2 = 60 %
3 = 70 %
4 = 80 %
5 = 90 %
6 = 100 %
*Model for cylinders with asymmetric piston
  area ratio
 Type                          Symbol Type             Symbol Type             Symbol
 2Z51  3Z11 3Z21
 2Z11  3Z12 3Y21
 2Y51  3Y11
 2Y11  3Y12
with integrated electronics without integrated electronics
 24 V
(12 V)
------ signal 90 %
        signal 25 %
S
s
9
5
 %
5
 %
t t 42
Subject to change · PRM2-04_5105_7en_07/2025
www.argo-hytos.comPage 3
Solenoid current:
1 = 50 %
2 = 60 %
3 = 70 %
4 = 80 %
5 = 90 %
6 = 100 %
The coil current which
initializes the flow